
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name(s) and 

address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (if any) 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company PA 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For Official Use 

” Company Number 

L....08159932 

(a) Watkins Wild Engineering Limited * 

IME (b) Timothy Colin Hamilton Ball 
of Mazars LLP 
Clifton Down House 
Beaufort Buildings 
Clifton 
Bristol, BS8 4AN 

The liquidator{ay of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 8 May 2015 

by Be Signed 

Date BIShs 

WILDOO1 
Watkins Wild Engineering Limited 

Timothy Colin Hamilton Ball 
Mazars LLP 
Clifton Down House 
Beaufort Buildings 
Chifton 
Bristol, BS8 4AN 

Insolvency Section 
For Official Use 

Past Room 

Ml 
Tosca 

COMPANIES HousE 

A07 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs a 

Statement as to affairs of 

Watkins Wild Engineering Limited 

on 8 May 2015, the date of the resolution for winding up “ 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mr Andrew Francis John Wild 

Signed WA LW I 

Dated 8 May 2015 

Full Name Mr Peter Bernard Watkins 

Signed Win gni pf 

Dated 8 May 2015 



Watkins Wild Engineering Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 8 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book value Estimated to 

realise 

£ £ 

Uncharged Assets 

Cash in hands of third party 13 13 

Book Debts 29,791 29,791 

Machinery & Equipement - inlcuding Motor Vehicle 3,591 25,000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 33,395 $4,804 

Signature Q, LOL 

Signature LL 
7 

Dae _ @ /s/is 

Date as [/



Watkins Wild Engineering Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 8 May 2015 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from page A) 54,804 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors Nil 

Od 
Estimated surplus available to fixed and floating chargeholders 

Chargeholdes (fixed and floating) Nil 

ceeneenerenas 
Estimated surplus available to unsecured creditors 54,804 

Unsecured creditors 

Trade Creditors 1,172 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE and VAT) 108,637 

Offictal Reciever - Re Cabot Engineering Limited (In Liqaudation) 1,400 

Bristol City Council - Business Rates 1,417 

Director's Loan Account - Mr Andrew Wild 2,578 

Director's Loan Account - Mr Peter Watkins 4,711 (119,915) 

el 
Estimated total deficiency as regards creditors (65,111) 

Issued and called up capital 2 

od 
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (65,113) 

Signature LOL Date e/s/is 

Signature (Lk... ‘ Date 8 / x) an 
Jo 



Mazars LLP 

Watkins Wild Engineering Limited 

A2 - Secured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

No secured creditors 

CSS Signature I 

Signature Ym 
aIYsy20 A, 

Mazars LLP 

Watkins Wild Engineering Limited 

B2 - Employees' Unsecured Statement of Affairs Figures 

No employee claims 

Signature Mylo f 

Signature —— 


